
TimeDay VenueEvent
Tuesday, Dec 2

Wednesday, Dec 3

Thursday, Dec 4

Friday, Dec 5

Saturday, Dec 6

Sunday, Dec 7

Monday, Dec 8

Tuesday, Dec 9

6:00
9:00
10:15
10:30
11:30
12: 0
1:30
3:00
4:30
6:00
9:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
: 0

0
4: 0

0
7:00
4:30
7:30
6:00
9:00
6:00
9:00
6:00

00
6:00
6:00

8:30
10:15
10:30
11:30
12:00
1:30
3:00
4:30
6:00
8:30
11:00
12:00
1:00
1:30
: 0

4: 0
0

6: 0
11:00
7:30

21:00
8:30

20:00
8:30

20:00
8:30

12:00
12:00

Arrivals
Breakfast
Opening Ceremony 

Expert Panel Discussion 1
Fireside Chat 1
Lunch Break

Round Table Discussion I: Justice in Action, Beyond Promises to Progress
Round Table Discussion II: Core Policy Focus
Breakfast
Education City Tour
Expert Panel Discussion 2
Lunch Break
Fireside Chat 2
Skills Session 2: Policy Impact

Fireside Chat 3
Round Table Discussion III: Policy Proposal
Desert Trip
FIFA Arab Cup Group Match
Dinner & Networking
Breakfast
Doha Forum
Breakfast
Doha Forum
Breakfast
Doha Forum (Selected Delegates)
Departures
Departures

West Walk Retaj Hotel

Multaqa Student Center

West Walk Retaj Hotel
Education City

Multaqa Student Center

Sealine Beach
Education City Stadium

Mandarin Hotel
West Walk Retaj Hotel

Sheraton Hotel 
West Walk Retaj Hotel

Sheraton Hotel 
West Walk Retaj Hotel

Sheraton Hotel 

West Walk Retaj Hotel
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