

# برنامج المنتدى Event Program

Day	Time		Event	Venue
Tuesday, Dec 2			Arrivals	West Walk Retaj Hotel
Wednesday, Dec 3	6:00	8:30	Breakfast	
	9:00	10:15	Opening Ceremony	
	10:15	10:30	Coffee Break	
	10:30	11:30	Expert Panel Discussion 1	
	11:30	12:00	Fireside Chat 1	
	12:00	1:30	Lunch Break	
	1:30	3:00	Skills Session 1: Negotiation & Conflict Resolution	
	3:00	4:30	Round Table Discussion I: Justice in Action, Beyond Promises to Progress	
	4:30	6:00	Round Table Discussion II: Core Policy Focus	Multaqa Student Center
Thursday, Dec 4	6:00	8:30	Breakfast	West Walk Retaj Hotel
	9:00	11:00	Education City Tour	Education City
	11:00	12:00	Expert Panel Discussion 2	Multaqa Student Center
	12:00	1:00	Lunch Break	
	1:00	1:30	Fireside Chat 2	
	1:30	3:30	Skills Session 2: Policy Impact	
	3:30	4:00	Coffee break	
	4:00	4:30	Fireside Chat 3	
	4:30	6:00	Round Table Discussion III: Policy Proposal	
Friday, Dec 5	7:00	11:00	Desert Trip	Sealine Beach
	4:30	7:30	FIFA Arab Cup Group Match	Education City Stadium
	7:30	21:00	Dinner & Networking	Mandarin Hotel
Saturday, Dec 6	6:00	8:30	Breakfast	West Walk Retaj Hotel
	9:00	20:00	Doha Forum	Sheraton Hotel
Sunday, Dec 7	6:00	8:30	Breakfast	West Walk Retaj Hotel
	9:00	20:00	Doha Forum	Sheraton Hotel
Monday, Dec 8	6:00	8:30	Breakfast	West Walk Retaj Hotel
	11:00	15:30	Doha Forum (Selected Delegates)	Sheraton Hotel
	6:00	12:00	Departures	West Walk Retaj Hotel
Tuesday, Dec 9	6:00	12:00	Departures	